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 Acalanes Union High School District 
 Test Dates for 2024-2025 

  ACT   CAASPP       SAT      PSAT   AP 

ACT TESTS: 
Register online at http://www.actstudent.org/index.html 

Test Date Registration 
Deadlines 

Late Registration 
(late fee applies) 

September 14, 2024 August 9, 2024 August 25, 2024 

October 26, 2024 September 20, 2024 October 7, 2024 

December 14, 2024 November 8, 2024 November 22, 2024 

February 8, 2025 January 3, 2025 January 20, 2025 

April 5, 2025 February 28, 2025 March 16, 2025 

June 14, 2025 May 9, 2025 May 26, 2025 

July 12, 2025 June 6, 2025 June 20, 2025 

CAASPP Tests:   February 2025 – May 2025 
Contact the Counseling Office at your school at https://www.acalanes.k12.ca.us/schools 

SAT TESTS: 
Contact the Administrative Assistant to the Associate Principals at your high school to learn about 
registration details and deadlines. 
Register online at http://www.collegeboard.com/student/testing/sat/reg.html 

Test Date  Grade   School 

Saturday, August 24, 2024 All Las Lomas 

Wednesday, October 2, 2024 12th Miramonte 

Wednesday, October 16, 2024 12th Las Lomas 

Friday, October 18, 2024 12th Acalanes 

Wednesday, October 23, 2024 12th Campolindo 

Wednesday, March 5, 2025 11th Acalanes 

Wednesday, March 5, 2025 11th Campolindo 

Wednesday, March 5, 2025 11th Miramonte 

Tuesday, March 11, 2025 11th Las Lomas 

http://www.actstudent.org/index.html
http://www.actstudent.org/regist/actfees.html
https://www.acalanes.k12.ca.us/schools
http://www.collegeboard.com/student/testing/sat/reg.html
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PSAT TEST DATE:
Contact the Administrative Assistant to the Associate Principals at your high school to learn about 
registration details and deadlines. 
Information available at https://satsuite.collegeboard.org/psat-nmsqt    

Test Date  Grade   School 

Wednesday, October  16, 2024 10th / 11th Miramonte 

Friday, October 18, 2024 10th / 11th Acalanes 

Wednesday, October 23, 2024 10th / 11th Las Lomas 

Wednesday, October 30, 2024 10th / 11th Campolindo 

AP TESTS: 
Contact the Counseling Office at your school at https://www.acalanes.k12.ca.us/schools 

Exam Calendar – Week 1 

Morning – 8AM Afternoon – 12PM 

Monday, May 5, 2025 Biology 
Latin 

European History 
Microeconomics 

Tuesday, May 6, 2025 Chemistry 
Human Geography 

United States Government and Politics 

Wednesday, May 7, 2025 English Literature and Composition Comparative Government and Politics  
Computer Science A 

Thursday, May 8, 2025 African American Studies 
Statistics 

Japanese Language and Culture 
World History: Modern 

Friday, May 9, 2025 Italian Language and Culture 
United States History 

Chinese Language and Culture 
Macroeconomics 

Art and Design: Friday, May 9, 2025 (8 PM ET), is the deadline for AP Art and Design students to submit 
their three portfolio components as final in the AP Digital Portfolio. 

Exam Calendar – Week 2 
Morning – 8AM Afternoon – 12PM 

Monday, May 12, 2025 Calculus AB 
Calculus BC 

Music Theory 
Seminar 

Tuesday, May 13, 2025 French Language and Culture 
Precalculus 

Environmental Science 
Physics 2: Algebra-Based 

Wednesday, May 14, 2025 English Language and Composition 
German Language and Culture 

Computer Science Principles 
Physics C: Electricity and Magnetism 

Thursday, May 15, 2025 Art History 
Spanish Language and Culture 

Computer Science Principles 
Physics C: Electricity and Magnetism 

Friday, May 16, 2025 Physics 1: Algebra-Bases 
Spanish Literature and Culture 

Psychology 

https://satsuite.collegeboard.org/psat-nmsqt
https://www.acalanes.k12.ca.us/schools
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